Modular IPCs
Features
MIC-7900
 � Intel® Xeon® D-1539/D-1559 SoC processor
 � Wide operating temperature (-20 ~ 50 °C)
 � 9 ~ 36 VDC input power range
 � 2 x RS-232/422/485 and 2 x RS232 serial ports (with expansion cable)
 � 1 x 2.5" HDD/SSD, 1 x CFast, 1 x M.2

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
MIC-7900
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU VGA 2.5" HDD/SSD CFast M.2 USB 3.0 GbE COM PCIe
MIC-7900-S5A1E D-1559 1 1 1 1 4 4 4, up to 6 via cable i-Module (optional)
MIC-7900-S6A1E D-1539 1 1 1 1 4 4 4, up to 6 via cable i-Module (optional)
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
96PSA-A220W24P4-1* Adaptor A/D, 100-240V, 220W, 24V
96PSA-A150W19P4-1** Adaptor A/D, 100-240V, 150W, 19V
1702002600 Power cord (USA) UL/CSA, 3-pin, 10A, 125V, 1.83 M, 180 D
1700022940-01 Power cord PSE, 3-pin, 7A, 125V, 3 m, DAC-ST01
1702002605 Power cord (EU) 2-pin, 10/16A, 220V, 1.83 M, 90 D
1700018704 Power Cord UK BSI 2P 10A 250V 180cm 18AWG
AIIS-DIO32-00A1E AIIS GPIO module (32 bit)
98R1750020E MIC-7000 series DIN rail accessory
Note:
* Suggest to use for MIC-7900 with i-Module added.
** Suggest to use for MIC-7900 without i-Module added.
1. MIC-7900 supports Advantech iDoor modules (both MOS and PCM series).
Visit the Advantech website for more information.
2. The PCM series module requires a bracket (P/N: 1960065854N001) that must be ordered
separately.
Embedded OS
Part Number Descripation
2070014719 WES7P MIC-7900 x64 V5.8.0 10MUI image
Front View Side View
Dimensions Unit: mm
Packing List
Part Number Description
MIC-7900 Fanless system with Intel® Xeon® SoC processor
1652003234 4-pin Phoenix power connector
1700013095 SATA cable
1700024372-01 SATA power cable
1701200220 Dual DP9 port cable
1960070543T001 2 x Mounting bracket
2061790000 CD-ROM
2001790000 MIC-7900 startup manual (ENG+CN)
2001790010 MIC-7900 startup manual (TC)
Optional i-Modules*
Part Number Description
MIC-75M40 4-slot expansion module (4 x PCIe slots)
MIC-75M13 4-slot expansion module (1 x PCIe and 3 x PCI slots)
MIC-75M20 2-slot expansion module (2 x PCIe slots)
MIC-75M20-01 2-slot expansion module (2xPCIe slots)
MIC-75M11 2-slot expansion module (1 x PCIe and 1 x PCI slots)
MIC-75M10 1-slot expansion module (1xPCIE16)
MIC-75S20
2-slot expansion and storage module (2 x PCIe and 2 x 2.5
hot swappable HDDs)
*Additional i-module details provided on the following page.

2nd HDD bracket for 2-slot i-Module
i-Module Series
Ordering information: 98R1752010E
Supportable i-Module: MIC-75M20, MIC-75M11, MIC-73M20, and MIC-73M11
Limitation: Slot 2 will be occupied
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC-75M13-00A1E 4-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIe x16, 3 PCI
MIC-75M40-00A1E 4-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIe x8, 3 PCIe x4
MIC-75M11-00A1E 2-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIe x16, 1 PCI
MIC-75M20-00B1 2-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIe x16, 1 PCIe x4
MIC-75M20-01A1E 2-slot expansion i-Module with 2 PCIe x 8
MIC-75M10-00A1 1-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIex16
MIC-75S20-00A1E
2-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIe x16, 1 PCIe x4,
2 2.5" HDD bay
MIC-73M13-00A1E 4-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIe x1, 3 PCI
MIC-73M11-00A1E 2-slot expansion i-Module with 1 PCIe x1, 1 PCI
MIC-73M20-00A1E 2-slot expansion i-Module with 2 PCIe x1
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
98R1751300E 8-cm fan for 4-slot i-Modules
98R1752000E 2 x 4-cm fan for 2-slot i-Modules
98R1752010E Secondary HDD bracket (for 2-slot i-Modules)
Example: MIC-75S20